Boston Water and Sewer Commission
980 Harrison Ave, Boston, MA 02119
tel. 617-989-7000: www.bwsc.org

BWSC Bonded Contractor List

Name of Contractor
A & A Excavating

A & A Water & Sewer (Fred
A & D Services, Inc

A & R Excavating Co., Inc.
A & S Water and Sewer LLC
A. A. Will Corporation

A. Ferrara Construction Corporation

A. R. Belli, Inc

A. Suffolk Water & Sewer
A. V. & Sons

A. Vozzella & Sons, Inc.

Al Pipe Restoration Hercules C&G

Alfa Excavation Inc
Alga Paving
All Drain Services, Inc.

Alliance Utilities and Excavation LLC
Allstate Dumpster & Demolition Inc.

Alltech Building Systems, Inc.
Amerphil, Inc.

Anchor Excavating Corporation
Anderson Construction & Excavation

Aqua Line Utility Inc.
AR Plante Industries LLC
Argus Construction

Arruda Trenchless Construction

ATL Construction

Atlantic Excavation & Utility
Atomic Ant Construction Inc
ATW line painting LLC
Bairos Construction
Barletta Heavy Division, Inc.

BayState Engineering Corporation

BCS Construction Services
Bella Construction Co, Inc

Better Choice Construction LLC

BF Construction

Blue Diamond Equipment Co. LLC

3/21/2024

City

NATICK

NATICK
WALTHAM
QUINCY

LYNN
STOUGHTON

S. Easton
NEWTONVILLE
WALTHAM
CANTON
BROCKTON
DEDHAM
SOUTH EASTON
JAMAICA PLAIN
DRACUT
BEDFORD
HAVERHILL
WEYMOUTH
MALDEN
HANOVER
NORTON
WEYMOUTH
SOUTH EASTON
BEDFORD
BERKLEY

EAST BRIDGEWATER
BRIGHTON
WESTBOROUGH
DIGHTON
SEEKONK
CANTON
HOLLISTON
CANTON
FRANKLIN
MATTAPAN
WILMINGTON
FOXBORO

State Zip Code

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

01760-0252
01760
02453
02169-1123
01902
02072-1401
02375
02460
02453-5308
02021-3147
02302
02026
02375
02130-2618
01826-0130
01730
01832
02190-1559
02148-7028
02339-2425
02766
02189-2316
02375
01730-1939
02779-1506
02333
02135-1705
01581-3302
02715
02771
02021-1409
01746-3408
02021-3505
02038-0035
02126
01887-2448
02035-2654

——

/\r,

-
BWSC

Phone #

(508) 651-8120
(617) 756-1600
(617) 448-1813
(617) 293-4388
(508) 663-8826
(781) 341-4800
(508) 509-6551
(617) 332-8855
(781) 893-9696
(781) 953-1664
(617) 323-2400
(781) 251-9744
(508) 386-2099
(617) 593-5731
(866) 284-6400
(617) 480-6065
(508) 369-9974
(617) 908-1840
(781) 322-6100
(781) 871-9216
(508) 622-1181
(508) 690-2009
(508) 944-8740
(781) 275-7417
(508) 567-9827
(508) 378-3333
(617) 293-0233
(508) 331-7261
(617) 285-7257
(508) 509-1801
(781) 821-6222
(508) 893-8931
(617) 773-7500
(508) 245-7992
(857) 264-9269
(978) 375-5663
(508) 543-3711



Boston Water and Sewer Commission
980 Harrison Ave, Boston, MA 02119
tel. 617-989-7000: www.bwsc.org

BWSC Bonded Contractor List

Bond Bros., Inc.

Boston Pipe Lining Company, LLC

Bostonian Excavation Inc.
BPB Construction Inc

Brightview Landscape Development

Brooksdale Construction, Inc.
Bussey Enterprises Corp

C H B Excavating Inc.

C. Naughton Corporation
C.J. Doherty, Inc.

C.T. Construction LLC
Camdele Construction
Capitol Services, LLC
Caruso Corporation

Cavalieri Construction Co. Inc.
Celiberti Realty LLC

Century Paving & Construction
Charles Contracting Co. Inc.
Chutehall Construction Co.
Circle Earth Excavation

City Civil Services, LLC

CJS Design Group LLC
Clear Flow

Coastal Marine Construction
Coleman Utilities

Conneely Excavation Inc.
Cyn Oil Coporation

D & M Civil Inc

D.W. White Construction Inc.
D'Allessandro Corporation
Daniel O'Connell's Sons, Inc.
David A. Bosworth Co., Inc.
David G Vail Company Inc
David W. White and Sons, Inc
DeFelice Corporation

Diaz Construction Co., Inc.
Dig Right Corp

Dixon Inc

Dorsey Site Utilities, LLC

3/21/2024

EVERETT
WEST BRIDGEWATER
CHESTNUT HILL
KINGSTON
BOSTON
WATERTOWN
FRANKLIN
WESTFORD
BRIDGEWATER
MEDFORD
NEWTON
BOSTON
WATERTOWN
REVERE
WILMINGTON
MEDFORD
FALL RIVER
WATERTOWN
DORCHESTER
NEW BEDFORD
DANVERS
NORWOOD
STOUGHTON
CANTON
MARSHFIELD
MILTON
STOUGHTON
MIDDLETON
ACUSHNET
WEST BRIDGEWATER
HOLYOKE
BRAINTREE
BELMONT
BOW

DRACUT

AVON
NEWTON

NORTHBOROUGH
DORCHESTER

MA
MA
MA
NH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
NH
MA
MA
NH

MA
MA

02149-4517
02379
02467-3656
03848
02135
02472-2537
02038
01886-4201
02324-1013
02155-2348
02458-1136
02113-1256
02471
02151-4328
01887-1013
02155-4620
02720
02472-2263
02125-1359
02745
01923
02062
02072-3350
02021-2824
02050-6214
02186-3228
02072-1502
01949-2284
02743-1412
02379
01040-9616
02184-6705
02478
03304
01826-2894
02322-1117
03858-3530
01532
02121-2201

——

/\r,

-
BWSC

(617) 387-3400
(781) 267-5091
(781) 983-1040
(603) 734-4200
(617) 254-1700
(617) 744-0219
(508) 341-4946
(978) 392-9796
(508) 807-1241
(781) 395-5400
(617) 527-6242
(617) 523-7410
(781) 216-8740
(781) 289-2900
(617) 389-5225
(781) 391-3800
(508) 674-2000
(617) 923-0112
(617) 584-4454
(508) 742-6750
(617) 877-3293
(781) 349-5040
(781) 344-4319
(617) 913-2273
(781) 706-1704
(617) 282-7610
(800) 242-5818
(978) 739-4414
(508) 763-8868
(508) 559-6400
(413) 534-5667
(781) 843-6060
(978) 656-9996
(603) 234-2184
(978) 580-9391
(508) 427-0540
(781) 443-4470

(508) 393-4411
(617) 828-6764
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980 Harrison Ave, Boston, MA 02119
tel. 617-989-7000: www.bwsc.org
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Dowling Corporation

E B Rotondi & Sons Inc.

E W Wood Inc.

E. Watson Excavating

East Coast Pipeline

Environic Solutions, Inc.

Eric R. Lussier Corporation

F & R Leone Inc.

F E French Construction Inc.
Fed Corporation

Feeney Brothers Excavation
Fleming Bros., Inc.

Foley Landscaping Co.
Fonseca Trucking LLC
Form-Up Sitework LLC

Fred DeRoma & Son, Inc
Funari Corp

G Blais Construction

G D McCarthy Inc

G. Greene Construction Co., Inc.
G.V.W. Inc.

Galway Excavation & Utilities
Genesis Utilities Corporation
GPR Building Contractors Inc
Ground Water Treatment &
GTA Co., Inc.

GW Equipment Company Inc.
Haven Contracting Corporation
Haycon Inc.

Heyland development LLC
High Quality Excavating
Hunter Environmental Winter Storm
Hy Real Estate & Construction
Hydra Tech Inc. & Lindon
Insite Contracting

Invernizzi Construction Co, Inc
J & J Contractors Inc

J P Vara Company

J&A Ferrara

3/21/2024

WRENTHAM
STONEHAM
WAYLAND

EAST BRIDGEWATER
QUINCY
WALTHAM

NATICK

NEWTON
BELMONT
DEDHAM
DORCHESTER
QUINCY
NORWOOD
NEEDHAM
WINCHENDON
ROSLINDALE
SUTTON

ESSEX

NEEDHAM HEIGHTS
ALLSTON

EAST BOSTON
ROXBURY
QUINCY
PEABODY
WHARTON
EVERETT
SUDBURY
WESTWOOD
BOSTON
SAUGUS
MARLBOROUGH
WALPOLE
QUINCY
STERLING
WINCHESTER
HINGHAM

NORTH BILLERICA
SAUGUS
BERKLEY

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
NJ

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

02093-1103
02180-3125
01778-3730
02333-1664
02169

02453-5356
01760-1306
02458-1026
02478-4172
02026-6363
02122-2738
02169-7552
02062-5564
02492

01475

02131

01590-0537
01929

02494

02134-1318
02128-1203
02119-3014
02170-2421
01960-4422
07885-2807
02149-1135
01776-1027
02090-1612
02119-3014
01906-2107
01752

02081

02170-3201
01564-2302
01890-1116
02043

01862-1271
01906-3319
02779-2108

——
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(508) 384-7617
(781) 438-5005
(617) 529-1100
(508) 378-4543
(781) 267-5091
(781) 647-1711
(781) 389-2929
(617) 590-5224
(617) 484-3000
(781) 329-1044
(617) 287-1004
(781) 843-4071
(781) 844-8592
(781) 915-4434
(508) 962-8232
(617) 327-3030
(508) 328-2616
(978) 888-4893
(781) 444-6962
(617) 782-1100
(617) 567-6000
(617) 943-7821
(857) 247-1976
(978) 335-9057
(973) 607-3280
(617) 939-6403
(978) 580-6963
(617) 710-5109
(617) 652-0670
(781) 870-7283
(617) 571-5618
(401) 418-1223
(617) 320-0586
(978) 422-9001
(781) 850-6861
(781) 335-3361
(978) 452-9898
(617) 838-9939
(617) 828-6941
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J. Busteed Construction LLC
J. Derenzo Co.

J. Hockman Inc.

J. Joyce Excavating, Inc.

J. Marchese & Sons, Inc.
J.F. White Contracting Co.
J.R. & Sons Construction Inc.
J.R. Vinagro Corporation

James T. Lynch Construction Co. Inc.
James W. Flett Company, Inc.

Jason Anthony Corp
JDHE Holding LLC
Jet Corp

JF Excavating Corp

JJ Construction & Masonry LLC

Jones Contracting

Joseph Botti Co., Inc.

JRF Corporation

K & K Excavation Company
K.B. Aruda Construction, Inc.
K.R. Rezendes, Inc.

Kealey Excavating Corporation

Keash Excavation, Inc.
L.V.M.J CORPORATION
Ladd Plumbing

Lafrance Equipment Services, LLC

Landmark Construction
Landmark Utilities & Site

Landscaping by Anderson Inc

Lawn Barber Inc.

Lederman Engineering

Level 1 Utility Site Contractor
LL Excavation & Utilities

LM Holdings, LLC

LMA Services Company LLC
Lorusso Corp

LORUSSO CORPORATION
LVMJ Corporation

M Distasio Excavation Contractors

3/21/2024

BRIGHTON
BROCKTON
WALPOLE
BRAINTREE
EVERETT
FRAMINGHAM
NORTH READING
JOHNSTON
ANDOVER
BELMONT
BELMONT
WILMINGTON
BURLINGTON
REVERE

EAST BOSTON
WALPOLE

So. Easton
JAMAICA PLAIN
MILTON
CAMBRIDGE
ASSONET
BRAINTREE
QUINCY
BRAINTREE
WEST ROXBURY
UPTON
SWAMPSCOTT
HATHORNE
GREENVILLE
ACTON
CHELSEA
DEDHAM
BOSTON
QUINCY
STOUGHTON
PLAINVILLE
PLAINVILLE
BRAINTREE
NORTH READING

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
RI

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
NH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

02135
02302-1000
02081-3722
02184-2023
02149-1951
01701-9020
01864-2610
02919-5731
01810-5905
02478-1429
02478-0004
01887
01803
02151
02128-1247
02081-4126
02375
02130-3639
02186-5809
02139-0024
02702-1101
02184-4139
02170-4049
02184-1150
02132-2716
01568
01907-0491
01937
03048
01720-6970
02150-1022
02026
02126-1442
02171-1745
02072
02762-1303
02762
02184-1150
01864

——

/\r,

-
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(617) 875-8443
(508) 427-6441
(508) 384-1400
(617) 593-0973
(617) 389-4040
(508) 879-4700
(978) 664-0753
(401) 943-7100
(978) 664-3164
(617) 484-8500
(617) 868-7204
(508) 659-5969
(781) 385-1130
(781) 333-0182
(781) 983-6101
(508) 668-7888
(508) 951-9703
(617) 592-8833
(617) 696-0288
(617) 650-8342
(508) 644-5795
(617) 595-8136
(617) 293-5520
(781) 848-6030
(617) 782-2040
(774) 287-7079
(781) 589-5730
(781) 589-5730
(978) 424-6037
(508) 962-8106
(800) 418-7900
(508) 808-9731
(617) 980-3924
(978) 692-1901
(781) 341-5084
(508) 695-3252
(508) 695-3252
(617) 719-3902
(617) 416-5499



Boston Water and Sewer Commission
980 Harrison Ave, Boston, MA 02119
tel. 617-989-7000: www.bwsc.org
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M T Realty Trust

M. Keane Excavating, Inc.

M.A. Reynolds Construction &
M.J. Scully & Co., Inc.

M.T. Mayo Corporation

MacKay Constuction Services
MANAFORT TRANSIT

Manafort Transit LLC

Manet Contracting LLC

Mario Susi & Son, Inc.

Mass Pipeline Services, Inc.
Mathias Corporation

MC Excavation inc

McCourt Construction Company, Inc.
Mcgue Excavating LLC

MDR Construction Co, Inc.
Meninno Construction Co, Inc.
Metro Equipment Corporation
Michael S. Coffin, LLC
Middlesex Site Prep

Minkin Construction LLC

Mitchell Associates Construction
Mountain View Landscape &
Mulroy Construction Inc

Murphy & Fahy Construction
NCCL Enterprises LLC

NELM Corporation

Nevin Excavation

New England Const Cont Serv
New England Construction

New England Pipe Restoration, Inc.
New England Style Inc.

Newport Construction Corp
Niezgoda & Murray Excavating LLC
North American Excavating LLC
Northeast Earthworks

Northern Contracting Corporation
O'Donoghue Construction, Inc.
Oliveira Construction, Inc

3/21/2024

LYNNFIELD
QUINCY
QUINCY
WILMINGTON
WOBURN
WILMINGTON
WALTHAM
PLAINVILLE
QUINCY
DORCHESTER
LYNNFIELD
BOSTON
DORCHESTER
SOUTH BOSTON
DORCHESTER
TEWKSBURY
LYNN
BRAINTREE
HOPKINTON
BELMONT
REHOBOTH
SHREWSBURY
CHICOPEE
DORCHESTER
MILTON
WAKEFIELD
ROCKLAND

E. Bridgewater
NEW IPSWICH
LOWELL
LEOMINSTER
NORTHBOROUGH
NASHUA
BREWSTER
WINTHROP
ROXBURY
CANTON
BRAINTREE
SOMERSET

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
CT
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
NH
MA
MA
MA
NH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

01940-2371
02169-7810
02170
01887-2747
01888-1854
01887-1013
02451
06062-0097
02169-2941
02121-3518
01940-1104
02136-0026
02125
02127-1617
02124-5211
01876-1509
01905-2817
02184-5226
01748
02478
02769
01545-4595
01020
02122
02186-0004
01880-3032
02370-7245
02333
03071
01852
01453-3401
01532
03060
02631
02152
02119
02021-2023
02184-3830
02726-1215

——
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-
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(617) 257-3973
(617) 293-1963
(781) 844-6803
(978) 657-5655
(781) 858-7031
(617) 314-6213
(617) 201-0054
(781) 248-3401
(617) 777-7913
(617) 265-4525
(781) 589-0670
(617) 524-4372
(617) 821-3945
(617) 269-2330
(617) 778-8775
(978) 851-1000
(781) 581-5333
(781) 843-1330
(508) 361-8793
(617) 484-5480
(508) 802-2679
(508) 400-6906
(413) 377-6169
#NA

(617) 698-1790
(781) 307-7340
(781) 421-3380
(617) 283-5795
(978) 732-3090
(978) 455-1002
(978) 833-3431
(978) 648-0415
(603) 554-2124
(774) 801-8478
(857) 326-8269
(617) 659-4747
(781) 821-4200
(781) 724-9423
(508) 672-4598
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One Way Development

P & G Utilities & Site LLC

P. Gioioso & Sons, Inc.

Pat's Contracting

Peter Amorello Construction &
Podgurski Corp

Ponch Excavation LLC
Primetime Roofing & Siding, Inc
R F Roach Company, Inc.

RAD Corporation

Rapid Flow, Inc.

Rego Contracting LLC

RG O'Connell LLC

Rhino Construction

Riccio Excavation

Richard Peters DBA Emergency
Ricon Construction, LLC

Riley Brothers

RJV Construction Corporation
Rodenhiser Excavating, Inc.
Ronan 953 LLC

Roto-Rooter Services Company
Rykor Concrete & Civil

S&R Corporation

Santangelo Landscapping Inc.

Savilonis Construction Corporation

SBM Construction group LLC
Sciaba Construction Corp
Sean Farrell Excavation
Skanska USA Civil

Stellar Excavation and Utilities lic
Steven C. Miller

Steven Companies US, LLC
StrataCon Inc.

Super Service Today, Inc
Susi & DiMascio Co, Inc.

T G O'Connor Contracting
T&K Asphalt Services Inc.

T. Ford Company Inc.

3/21/2024

ROXBURY
WAKEFIELD
HYDE PARK
DEDHAM
WORCESTER
CANTON
BOSTON
HALIFAX
WEYMOUTH
ROCKLAND
REVERE

N. Dartmouth
MILTON
ACTON
MANSFIELD
HAVERHILL
WEST GREENWICH
STOUGHTON
CANTON
HOLLISTON
DORCHESTER
STOUGHTON
RAYNHAM
LOWELL
WALTHAM
NATICK
ROXBURY
WALPOLE
QUINCY

EAST ELMHURST
WORCESTER
BELMONT
LYNNFIELD
CANTON
WILMINGTON
HYDE PARK
STOUGHTON
WHITMAN
GEORGETOWN

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
RI

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
NY
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

02119
01880
02136-2022
02027-4206
01604-2729
02021
02131-1220
02338
02188-3367
02370-1129
02151-0010
02747
02186
01720-2612
02048-0807
01831-1066
02817
02072
02021-2914
01746-1375
02122-2023
02072-1105
02767-5361
01854-3266
02453
01760-3628
02119
02081
02169-6509
11370-1135
01603
02478-0004
01940
02021
01887
02136-1856
02072-1119
02382-2161
01833-1823

——
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(617) 390-5469
(781) 608-5555
(617) 364-5800
(774) 578-8887
(508) 770-1200
(781) 727-2101
(508) 454-1165
(401) 559-5972
(781) 331-9988
(781) 871-4400
(857) 318-5136
(508) 965-4105
(617) 992-6732
(978) 263-0268
(508) 889-9416
(978) 914-3137
(401) 861-1162
(781) 341-6277
(781) 821-1469
(508) 429-9553
(617) 510-1013
(781) 938-0450
(508) 384-6690
(978) 441-2000
(617) 839-3918
(508) 653-0510
(508) 663-8826
(978) 221-8242
(617) 472-2020
(617) 891-1691
(978) 870-0034
(617) 590-1951
(781) 346-9123
(857) 939-0163
(781) 568-9075
(617) 361-1320
(781) 341-5084
(781) 826-3138
(978) 352-5606
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Tascon Corporation
TerraTec Construction Inc.
THE DOW COMPANY
The Dow Company, Inc.
The Welch Corporation
Titan Excavating Inc
Towne Tree & Landscaping
Tri Construction
Trillennium Services, Inc
Triple D Excavation Inc
Tufts Construction Inc.
Umbro & Sons

Union Construction Co.
United Civil, Inc.
USA Excavation, Inc

ValleyCrest Landscape Development
Vanaria & Sons site Developing Inc.
Vinny Mofford Excavation LLC

W.L. French Excavating Corporation
Wes Construction Corporation

Your Space Landscape & Const

Z Reid Enterprises Inc

3/21/2024

BRAINTREE
MIDDLEBORO
DRACUT
DRACUT
BRIGHTON
NEWTON
MILTON
DORCHESTER
NEWTONVILLE
TAUNTON
MEDFORD
UPHAMS CORNER

CHELMSFORD
MIDDLETON
BRIDGEWATER
BOSTON

NORTH WALTHAM
MIDDLEBORO

N. Billerica

HALIFAX
BURLINGTON

WEST BRIDGEWATER

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

02185-0527
02346-1473
01826
01826-2812
02135-1830
02459
02186
02122-1234
02460-0001
02780
02155-4642
02125-5654

01824-4124
01949-2285
02324-1131
02135-1830
02455-0231
02346
01862
02338-1255
01803
02379

——
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(781) 848-5585
(508) 331-7261
(978) 682-1414
(978) 682-1414
(617) 254-7500
(781) 703-5888
(617) 696-4650
(617) 288-1255
(617) 719-7883
(774) 502-9477
(781) 844-9535
(617) 427-0030

(617) 361-3000
(978) 304-1597
(781) 808-1539
(617) 254-1700
(781) 858-5133
(508) 654-7917
(617) 924-1234
(781) 294-1080
(617) 839-1557
(508) 313-6669



